COUNTY
ALAMEDA
ALPINE
AMADOR
BUTTE
CALAVERAS
COLUSA
CONTRA COSTA
DEL NORTE
EL DORADO
FRESNO
GLENN
HUMBOLDT
IMPERIAL
INYO
KERN
KINGS
LAKE
LASSEN
LOS ANGELES
MADERA
MARIN
MARIPOSA
MENDOCINO
MERCED
MODOC
MONO
MONTEREY
NAPA
NEVADA
ORANGE
PLACER
PLUMAS
RIVERSIDE
SACRAMENTO
SAN BENITO
SAN BERNARDI!
SAN DIEGO
SAN FRANCISC(
SAN JOAQUIN
SAN LUIS OBISF
SAN MATEO
SANTA BARBAR
SANTA CLARA
SANTA CRUZ
SHASTA
SIERRA
SISKIYOU

COUNTY-
SPECIFIC
WAGE
INDEX
1.5338
1.045
1.045
1.0546
1.045
1.045
1.5338
1.045
1.1756
1.0648
1.045
1.045
1.045
1.045
1.045
1.045
1.0707
1.045
1.1742
1.0542
1.4694
1.045
1.0422
1.0989
1.045
1.045
1.382
1.4133
1.2938
1.173
1.1756
1.045
1.0979
1.1756
1.4723
1.1131
1.126
1.4694
1.1138
1.1115
1.4694
1.0757
1.4723
1.4759
1.183
1.045
1.045

Title 8, CCR §9789.34.

WAGE-
ADJUSTED
CONVERSION
FACTOR
73.54
57.21
57.21
57.53
57.21
57.21
73.54
57.21
61.57
57.87
57.21
57.21
57.21
57.21
57.21
57.21
58.07
57.21
61.53
57.51
71.39
57.21
57.11
59.01
57.21
57.21
68.47
69.52
65.52
61.48
61.57
57.21
58.97
61.57
71.49
59.48
59.91
71.39
59.51
59.43
71.39
58.23
71.49
71.61
61.82
57.21
57.21
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Table A

Effective July 15, 2005



SOLANO
SONOMA
STANISLAUS
SUTTER
TEHAMA
TRINITY
TULARE
TUOLUMNE
VENTURA
YOLO
YUBA

1.4538
1.3246
1.1993
1.045
1.045
1.045
1.045
1.0626
1.2938
1.1683
1.062
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Title 8, CCR §9789.34.

70.87
66.55
62.36
57.21
57.21
57.21
57.21
57.80
65.52
61.33
57.78

Table A

Effective July 15, 2005



